Route 108: New London / Groton / Mistick Village/Foxwoods - Sunday

Effective 6/8/20

Depart New Plaza Court

London/Union

Station
6:00 AM 6:10 AM
8:00 AM 8:10 AM
10:00 AM 10:10 AM
12:00 PM 12:10 PM

Eastbound
Mystic Village

6:25 AM
8:25 AM
10:25 AM
12:25 PM

95 Commuter
Lot/Pawcatuck
Farms

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Sunday

Arrive Great
Cedar Hotel

6:55 AM
8:55 AM
10:55 AM
12:55 PM

Depart Great
Cedar Hotel

7:05 AM
9:05 AM
11:05 AM
1:05 PM

Westbound

95 Commuter Lot Mystic Village

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

7:27 AM
9:27 AM
11:27 AM
1:27 PM

Plaza Court

7:45 AM
9:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:45 PM

Arrive New
London/Union
Station

7:55 AM
9:55 AM
11:55 AM
1:55 PM



