		ick Village/Foxwoo	as sarraay						
tive 6/8/20									
		•		Sund	ay	•		•	
Eastbound					Westbound				
Depart New	Plaza Court	Mystic Village	95 Commuter	Arrive Great	Depart Great	95 Commuter Lot	Mystic Village	Plaza Court	Arrive New
London/Union			Lot/Pawcatuck	Cedar Hotel	Cedar Hotel				London/Unio
Station			Farms						Station
6:00 AM	6:10 AM	6:25 AM	BY REQUEST	6:55 AM	7:05 AM	BY REQUEST	7:27 AM	7:45 AM	7:55 AM
8:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:25 AM	BY REQUEST	8:55 AM	9:05 AM	BY REQUEST	9:27 AM	9:45 AM	9:55 AM
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	10:25 AM	BY REQUEST	10:55 AM	11:05 AM	BY REQUEST	11:27 AM	11:45 AM	11:55 AV
12:00 PM	12:10 PM	12:25 PM	BY REQUEST	12:55 PM	1:05 PM	BY REQUEST	1:27 PM	1:45 PM	1:55 PM